
Coaches:

Greg Baker, Asst Coach Corinth
(G) V Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 25, 2019 Mon Scrimmage @ Salem 5:15
PM ADK Sports Complex NL

Apr 2, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
12-0 W Granville 3:15

PM

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822,
Adirondack Sports
Complex (The Dome)

L

Apr 5, 2019 Fri Regular Season Mayfield 5:00
PM TBD NL

Apr 8, 2019 Mon Regular Season North
Warren

5:15
PM

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822

L

Apr 9, 2019 Tue Regular Season Galway 4:30
PM

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822

L

Apr 10, 2019 Wed Regular Season 
12 W TBD 4:30

PM

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822

L

Apr 11, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
9-0 W

@ Hartford
(HFE)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

HCS Field #2 (YC
Baseball/Softball) L

Apr 13, 2019 Sat Regular Season Galway 10:00
AM

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822

L

Apr 15, 2019 Mon Regular Season Warrensburg 4:30
PM

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822

L

Apr 17, 2019 Wed Regular Season Fort Ann 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822

L

Apr 18, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
15 W @ TBD 4:30

PM
Stuart M. Townsend
Elementary School NL

Apr 29, 2019 Mon Regular Season Salem 5:00
PM

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822

L

May 1, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Whitehall 4:30
PM TBD L

May 4, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Second Game of the
Double Header)

Glens Falls TBD
EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822

NL

May 4, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Double header) Glens Falls TBD

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822

NL

May 6, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Granville 4:30
PM

Ken Burch
Baseball/Softball
Complex

L

May 8, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Argyle 4:30
PM Softball Field L

May 9, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Lake
George

4:30
PM TBD L

POSTPONED
May 13, 2019 Mon Regular Season

(Non-League Game ) Fort Ann 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

EMBA Fields 101
Sherman Avenue
Corinth NY 12822

NL

May 17, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(League Tournament
TBD)

Hartford
(HFE)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD NL



May 20, 2019 Mon Regular Season @
Greenwich

4:15
PM High School L

May 24, 2019 Fri
Post-Season
(Sectional Game) 
0-8 L

@
Schuylerville

11:00
AM

Schuylerville High
School L
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